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
*AVAILABILITY & PRICE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE* T

‘ Vacant Property Viewable 9am-4pm ‘

[ Vacant Property Viewable by appointmentonly |

AP-Application Pending ~ AA- Application Approved

City Address Rep Rent Bed/Ba Status Avail Comments
sqft Pets
A% 207 Brown St #16 BR 1595 2/1 Vacant Now Brownsville Estates- Close to shopping, schools,
95688 417 720 Yes transportation, and downtown Vacaville.
VW 5401 Vaca Station Rd #A MM 1695 1/1 Vacant Now Apartments on 1.3 Acres - Remolded kitchen, bath, laminate
AP 95687 43 600 No flooring, lighting, air conditioning, and heating. Landscape and
water included.
w 207 Brown St #11 BR 1695 2/1 Vacant Now Brownsville Estates- Updated upstairs unit. Water, sewer, and
95688 411 720 Yes trash included. Onsite management and laundry rooms.
W 1513 Alamo Dr #21 TZ 1800 2/1 Vacant Now Upstairs Unit- W/paid water & garbage. Please call Marcellis
95687 417 854 Neg for viewing at 510-367-5714
V.V 1801 Marshall Rd #204 GC 2295 2/2 Vacant Now Upper-Level Condo- Beautiful, must see to appreciate! New
95687 229 948 No blinds, newer washer & dryer in the unit. Close to outlets. TAFB
nearby shopping and restaurants.
A% 1378 Callen St #B JP 2295 2/1.5 Vacant Now Meadow View- Community pool access. Washer & dryer,
95688 410 950 Neg refrigerator, water and garbage included. Landscape included.
FF 1955 Grande Cir #H TZ 1400 1/1 Vacant Now Upstairs Unit- W/ paid water & garbage.
94533 415 Neg
FF 729 Madison St #A GC 1450 1/1 Vacant Now Downtown Gem- Downstairs unit within walking distance to
AP 94533 321 600 No restaurants, solano Library, and county offices.
FF 211 Pacific Ave #D TZ 1700 2/1 Vacant Now *Move-In Special: Take half off the first month rent*
AP 94533 411 800 Neg Downstairs unit W/paid water & garbage
FF 1712 Arthur Ct #D GC 1895 2/1 Vacant Now Upstairs Unit with Balcony- Newer paint & flooring. On-site
94533 45 640 No washer & dryer, carport parking & storage shed.
\'Al0) 730 Pope Dr #D CM 1525 1/1 Vacant Now Upstairs Apartment- New carpet, paint, and appliances.
AP 94591 213 No Conveniently located close to highway access.
V]O 2401 Broadway #205, CcM 2095 2/1 Escort Now Two Bedroom Apt- Stackable washer & dryer.

AP 94591 748 Only No Call 707.745.4700 to view
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